REPAIRED PARTS INCLUDING SUPPLY OF PAINT MATERIALS 

TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN 

TO REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK WIRING 
& INSTALLATION RECORD CAMERA 

ADD: GST7% 

TOTAL: 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 
$ 

$ 
$ 

~00 

'f1ilJ 1~ 

£tu0 ~o 

/W y'-oo 
~o 

12,450.00 
871.50 

13,321.50 

SINGAPORE DOLLARS THIRTEEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENTY ONE AND CENTS 

FIFTY ONLY 

NOTE: THE ESTIMATED PERIOD OF REPAIRS IS SIX (6) DAYS 

TOH AB SWEE SPRAY PAINTING CO. 
JUDY YIM (TEL:63660761) 

LKK Auto_ Consultants hence notify 
the Repairer of the following: 
• To resurvey before/after spray painting